TOOLS & TOOLS &
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
4 wheeler industry4 wheeler industry
CIA-2
2
3
GROZ is recognized as a premium manufacturer of high quality tools and
equipment proudly serving professionals around the world.  With over 50 years of

16
ADJUSTABLEADJUSTABLE
WRENCHESWRENCHES
38-46 HRC38-46 HRC
AWR
CAT NR. SIZE
AWR/CV/8 Length: 200 mm
AWR/CV/10 Length: 250 mm
AWR/CV/12 Length: 300 mm
REVERSIBLEREVERSIBLE
RATCHETINGRATCHETING
SPANNERSSPANNERS
CSP-RRT
CAT NR. SIZE
CSP/RRT/8/UG 8 mm
CSP/RRT/10/UG 10 mm
CSP/RRT/12/UG 12 mm
CSP/RRT/13/UG 13 mm
CSP/RRT/14/UG 14 mm
CSP/RRT/17/UG 17 mm
CSP/RRT/19/UG 19 mm
CSS/RRT/7ST/UG 7 pcs Spanners Set
Sizes: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm
Chrome vanadiumChrome vanadium
RINGRING
SPANNERSSPANNERS
RSP
CAT NR. SIZE
RSP/SF/6-7/S 6 × 7 mm
RSP/SF/8-9/S 8 × 9 mm
RSP/SF/10-11/S 10 × 11 mm
RSP/SF/12-13/S 12 × 13 mm
RSP/SF/14-15/S 14 × 15 mm
RSP/SF/16-17/S 16 × 17 mm
RSP/SF/18-19/S 18 × 19 mm
RSP/SF/20-22/S 20 × 22 mm
RSP/SF/21-23/S 21 × 23 mm
RSP/SF/24-27/S 24 × 27 mm
RSP/SF/25-28/S 25 × 28 mm
RSP/SF/30-32/S 30 × 32 mm
RSS/SF/12/ST 12 pc Metric Set: 6 × 7, 8 × 9, 10 × 11, 12 ×
13, 14 × 15, 16 × 17, 18 × 19, 20 × 22, 21 × 23,
24 × 27, 25 × 28, 30 × 32 mm
DOUBLE ENDDOUBLE END
SPANNERSSPANNERS
DOSP
CAT NR. SIZE
DOSP/SF/6-7/S 6 × 7 mm
DOSP/SF/8-9/S 8 × 9 mm
DOSP/SF/10-11/S 10 × 11 mm
DOSP/SF/12-13/S 12 × 13 mm
DOSP/SF/14-15/S 14 × 15 mm
DOSP/SF/16-17/S 16 × 17 mm
DOSP/SF/18-19/S 18 × 19 mm
DOSP/SF/20-22/S 20 × 22 mm
DOSP/SF/21-23/S 21 × 23 mm
DOSP/SF/24-27/S 24 × 27 mm
DOSP/SF/25-28/S 25 × 28 mm
DOSP/SF/30-32/S 30 × 32 mm
DOSS/SF/12/ST 12 pc Metric Set: 6 × 7, 8 × 9, 10 × 11,
12 × 13, 14 × 15, 16 × 17, 18 × 19, 20 × 22,
21 × 23, 24 × 27, 25 × 28, 30 × 32 mm
6,000 PSI TENSILE STRENGTH6,000 PSI TENSILE STRENGTH
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE

Complete with 12" (300 mm) chrome alloy
steel blade
HANDYMAN'SHANDYMAN'S
HACKSAWHACKSAW
HF15
8,000 PSI TENSILE STRENGTH8,000 PSI TENSILE STRENGTH
HACKSAW FRAMEHACKSAW FRAME
PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONAL
HF12
17
CAT NR. SIZE
SKT/H/3-8/6/UG 6 mm
SKT/H/3-8/7/UG 7 mm
SKT/H/3-8/8/UG 8 mm
SKT/H/3-8/9/UG 9 mm
SKT/H/3-8/10/UG 10 mm
SKT/H/3-8/11/UG 11 mm
SKT/H/3-8/12/UG 12 mm
SKT/H/3-8/13/UG 13 mm
SKT/H/3-8/14/UG 14 mm
SKT/H/3-8/15/UG 15 mm
SKT/H/3-8/16/UG 16 mm
SKT/H/3-8/17/UG 17 mm
SKT/H/3-8/18/UG 18 mm
SKT/H/3-8/19/UG 19 mm
SKT/H/3-8/20/UG 20 mm
SKT/H/3-8/21/UG 21 mm
SKT/H/3-8/22/UG 22 mm
HANDHAND
SOCKETSSOCKETS
HEXHEX
3/8" DRIVE3/8" DRIVE
SKT-38H
CAT NR. SIZE
SKT/H/1-2/8/UG 8 mm
SKT/H/1-2/9/UG 9 mm
SKT/H/1-2/10/UG 10 mm
SKT/H/1-2/11/UG 11 mm
SKT/H/1-2/12/UG 12 mm
SKT/H/1-2/13/UG 13 mm
SKT/H/1-2/14/UG 14 mm
SKT/H/1-2/15/UG 15 mm
SKT/H/1-2/16/UG 16 mm
SKT/H/1-2/17/UG 17 mm
SKT/H/1-2/18/UG 18 mm
SKT/H/1-2/19/UG 19 mm
SKT/H/1-2/20/UG 20 mm
SKT/H/1-2/21/UG 21 mm
SKT/H/1-2/22/UG 22 mm
SKT/H/1-2/23/UG 23 mm
SKT/H/1-2/24/UG 24 mm
SKT/H/1-2/25/UG 25 mm
SKT/H/1-2/26/UG 26 mm
SKT/H/1-2/27/UG 27 mm
SKT/H/1-2/28/UG 28 mm
SKT/H/1-2/29/UG 29 mm
SKT/H/1-2/30/UG 30 mm
SKT/H/1-2/32/UG 32 mm
SKT/H/1-2/33/UG 33 mm
SKT/H/1-2/36/UG 36 mm
HANDHAND
SOCKETSSOCKETS
HEXHEX
1/2" DRIVE1/2" DRIVE
SKT-12H
CAT NR. SIZE
SKT/H/1-2/10D/UG 10 mm
SKT/H/1-2/11D/UG 11 mm
SKT/H/1-2/12D/UG 12 mm
SKT/H/1-2/13D/UG 13 mm
SKT/H/1-2/14D/UG 14 mm
SKT/H/1-2/15D/UG 15 mm
SKT/H/1-2/16D/UG 16 mm
SKT/H/1-2/17D/UG 17 mm
SKT/H/1-2/18D/UG 18 mm
SKT/H/1-2/19D/UG 19 mm
SKT/H/1-2/20D/UG 20 mm
SKT/H/1-2/21D/UG 21 mm
SKT/H/1-2/22D/UG 22 mm
SKT/H/1-2/23D/UG 23 mm
SKT/H/1-2/24D/UG 24 mm
SKT/H/1-2/26D/UG 26 mm
SKT/H/1-2/27D/UG 27 mm
SKT/H/1-2/28D/UG 28 mm
SKT/H/1-2/29D/UG 29 mm
SKT/H/1-2/30D/UG 30 mm
SKT/H/1-2/32D/UG 32 mm
HANDHAND
SOCKETSSOCKETS
HEX DEEPHEX DEEP
1/2" DRIVE1/2" DRIVE

SOCKET SETSOCKET SET
11 PC SET11 PC SET
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE
KIT/BIT-SKT/H/1-2/8/UG Constituents
8 pcs	:	� 1/2" Hex Bit Sockets: 5, 6, 7, 8,
10, 12, 14, 17 mm
SOCKET SETSOCKET SET
8 PC SET8 PC SET
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE
KIT/BIT-SKT/TX/1-2/9/UG Constituents
9 pcs	:	 1/2" Torx Bit Sockets: T20,
T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60
SOCKET SETSOCKET SET
9 PC SET9 PC SET
CAT NR. SIZE
ISKT/H/1-2/10 10 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/11 11 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/12 12 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/13 13 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/14 14 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/15 15 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/16 16 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/17 17 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/18 18 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/19 19 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/21 21 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/24 24 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/27 27 mm
CAT NR. SIZE
ISKT/H/1-2/14D 14 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/17D 17 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/18D 18 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/19D 19 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/20D 20 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/21D 21 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/23D 23 mm
ISKT/H/1-2/24D 24 mm
IMPACTIMPACT
SOCKETSSOCKETS
HEXHEX
1/2" DRIVE1/2" DRIVE

ADAPTORSADAPTORS
UVJ
SADP
L HandleL Handle
LDH
CAT NR. SIZE
UVJ/1-2/UG 1/2" Drive
CAT NR. SIZE
SADP/3-4F/1-2M/UG 3/4" (F) to 1/2" (M)
CAT NR. SIZE
LDH/1-2/UG 1/2" Drive, Length: 5" (125 mm)
HEX SPARK PLUG HEX SPARK PLUG
SOCKETSSOCKETS
SKT-SP
CAT NR. SIZE
SKT/1-2/SP/16/UG 1/2" Drive, Hex Size: 16 mm
SKT/1-2/SP/21/UG 1/2" Drive, Hex Size: 21 mm
SLIM LINESLIM LINE
RATCHET HANDLESRATCHET HANDLES
CHROME VANADIUMCHROME VANADIUM
60 TEETH60 TEETH